
2020 Publisher Contact Information

Grades 9-12 ELA, SLA, ELD and World Languages

(In Alphabetical Order)

Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing Group, LLC

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Melissa Vigilante Title: RFP Manager
Street Address: 120 Broadway, 25th Floor City, State, Zip: New York, NY 10271

Phone Number: 417-429-0081 E-mail: adoptions@bfwpub.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Cassidy Green Title: Senior Sales Representative
Street Address: 2320 N. Houston St City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75219
Phone Number: 646-629-6563 E-mail: cgreen@bfwpub.com

Carnegie Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Renee Pait Title: Bids/Contracts Manager
Street Address: 501 Grant St Ste 1075 City, State, Zip: Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Phone Number: 612-616-5084 E-mail: rpait@carnegielearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Erica Bearman Title: NM Account Executive
Street Address: 501 Grant St Ste 1075 City, State, Zip: Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Phone Number: 505-250-7426 E-mail: ebearman@carnegielearning.com

Cengage Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Beverly M. Jones Title: Supervisor, Textbook Services & Adoptions
Street Address: 5191 Natorp Blvd City, State, Zip: Mason, OH 45040
Phone Number: 800-543-0487 ext. 11532 E-mail: Bev.jones@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Sally Newcomb Title: Sr. Sales Consultant (K-12)
Street Address: 114 Doolittle City, State, Zip: Corrales, NM 87048
Phone Number: 505-401-3700 E-mail: Sally.newcomb@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Jennifer Choiniere Title: Southwest Regional Manager
Street Address: 1110 Pinewood Lane City, State, Zip: Seabrook, TX 77586
Phone Number: 281-415-5994 E-mail: Jennifer.choiniere@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Nancy Fite Title: Bid Specialist
Street Address: 5191 Natorp Blvd. City, State, Zip: Mason, OH 45040
Phone Number: 800-543-0487 #11510 E-mail: Nancy.fite@cengage.com
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College Board, The

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Kyle Burgess Title: Senior Director, Business Strategy

Street Address: 250 Vesey Street City, State, Zip: New York, NY 10281
Phone Number: 212-649-8468 E-mail: kburgess@collegeboard.org

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Dustin Fitzner Title: SpringBoard Sales Manager
Street Address: 433 Gaines Ranch Loop, Ste

200
City, State, Zip: Austin, TX 78735

Phone Number: 213-364-4650 E-mail: dfitzner@collegeboard.org

Edinumen USA

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: George Melendez Title: National Sales Director
Street Address: 435, 79 St Apt. #7 City, State, Zip: North Bergen, NJ 07047
Phone Number: 484-753-9210 E-mail: george.melendez@edinumenusa.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Wriel Chavira Title: New Mexico Sales Representative
Street Address: 4863 S Easton Lane City, State, Zip: Mesa, AZ 85212
Phone Number: 505-615-6247 E-mail: wriel@worldclassed.me

EPS Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Brent Goodman Title: Bids & Contracts Manager
Street Address: 4800 Hampden Lane, Suite 560 City, State, Zip: Nashua, NH 03063

Phone Number: (603) 579-3437 E-mail: Brent.Goodman@epslearning.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Karen Howard Title: Account Executive
Street Address: 4800 Hampden Lane, Suite 560 City, State, Zip: Bethesda, MD 20814-2930

Phone Number: 480-790-1788 E-mail: Karen.Howard@epslearning.com

Follett School Solutions, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: JSarah Eisenhauer Title: Manager Bid

Operations/Contracts
Street Address: 1340 Ridgeview Dr. City, State, Zip: McHenry, IL 60050
Phone Number: 708-884-6033 E-mail: seisenhauer@follett.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Jennifer Hale Title: Content Sales Consultant
Street Address: 1340 Ridgeview Dr. City, State, Zip: McHenry, IL 60050
Phone Number: 888-899-8550 E-mail: jhale@follett.com

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Liza Marshall Title: Lead Business Desk Specialist
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Blvd, Ste

100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 512-795-3332 E-mail: Liza.marshall@hmhco.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE
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Contact Name: Mica McCreary Title: Account Executive (>5K district enrollment)
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Boulevard,

Suite 100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 505-980-8015 E-mail: Mica.McCreary@hmhco.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE

Contact Name: Christopher Benedict Title: Account Executive (<5K district enrollment)
Street Address: 2700 La Frontera Boulevard,

Suite 100
City, State, Zip: Round Rock, TX 78681

Phone Number: 737-259-7898 E-mail: Christopher.Benedict@hmhco.com

Lexia Learning

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Elijah Bryant Title: Account Executive

Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 505-270-8209 E-mail: elijah.bryant@lexialearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Amy Searcy Title: Account Manager
Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste. 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 210-793-5632 E-mail: amy.searcy@lexialearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Lila Wooten Title: Senior Account Manager
Street Address: 300 Baker Ave., Ste 320 City, State, Zip: Concord, MA 01742
Phone Number: 205-234-5930 E-mail: lila.wooten@lexialearning.com

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Lisa Tullos Title: Bids & Contracts Specialist
Street Address: 8787 Orion Place City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43240
Phone Number: 614-430-4692 E-mail: lisa.tullos@mheducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Aaron Springer Title: Sales Representative
Street Address: 6100 Mosquero Pl NW City, State, Zip: Albuquerque, NM 87120
Phone Number: 505-220-3146 E-mail: aaron.springer@mheducation.com

Mindplay

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Michael Ritchie Title: VP Sales and Marketing
Street Address: 5151 E. Broadway Blvd.

Ste 1403
City, State, Zip: Tucson, AZ 85711

Phone Number: 520-888-1800 ext. 112 E-mail: michael@mindplay.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: David Hooper Title: MindPlay Sales Resp
Street Address: 1232 South Hill Road City, State, Zip: Bernalillo, NM 87004

Phone Number: 505-688-7377 E-mail: dhooper@mindplay.com

Salina Bookshelf

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Eric Lockard Title: President
Street Address: 1120 W University Ave Ste

102
City, State, Zip: Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Phone Number: 928-527-0070 ext. 425 E-mail: elockard@salinabookshelf.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Eric Lockard Title: President
Street Address: 1120 W University Ave Ste

102
City, State, Zip: Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Phone Number: 928-527-0070 ext. 425 E-mail: elockard@salinabookshelf.com
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Savvas Learning Company

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Elizabeth (Liz) Fan Title: Senior Sales Adoption Bid Specialist
Street Address: 3100 Sanders Rd Suite 302 City, State, Zip: Northbrook, IL 60062
Phone Number: 847-963-0755 E-mail: elizabeth.fan@savvas.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Michael Miller Title: Account General Manager – NM
Street Address: 11 Avenida de Mercedes City, State, Zip: Santa Fe, NM 87506
Phone Number: 505-365-3582 E-mail: michael.miller3@savvas.com

Vista Higher Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Charlie Hanchett Title: Regional Manager
Street Address: 500 Boylston St. #620 City, State, Zip: Boston, MA 02116
Phone Number: 617-426-4910 E-mail: chanchett@vistahigherlearning.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Name: Jonathan Gregory Title: Modern Language Specialist
Street Address: City, State, Zip:
Phone Number: 303-249-2037 E-mail: jgregory@vistahigherlearning.com

Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Customer Service Title:
Street Address: 17855 Dallas Parkway, Ste

400
City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75287-6857

Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: customerservice@voyagersopris.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Sales/Order Entry Title:
Street Address: 17855 Dallas Parkway, Ste

400
City, State, Zip: Dallas, TX 75287

Phone Number: 800-547-6747 E-mail: order.entry@voyagersopris.com

WHHS Education/Sinolingua

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact Name: Zhang Yang Title: Deputy Director of Overseas Dept.
Street Address: 347 5th Ave #1402-297 City, State, Zip: New York, NY 10016

Phone Number: 864-508-2153 E-mail: whhseducation@gmail.com
NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Contact Name: Xiao Yu Title: Adoption Advisor
Street Address: P.O. Box 33132 City, State, Zip: Clemson, SC 29633
Phone Number: 864-508-2153 E-mail: whhseducation@gmail.com
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